

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 46 OF 2012
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

BAVI PAPI REDDY BARRENKA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIS EXCELLENCY GOVERNOR OF A.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 26/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Karan Kanwal,Adv.
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siri Rao D.,Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.

Ms. Tatini Basu,Adv.
Ms. P. Gowthami,Adv.

Mr. C. Kannan,Adv.
Mr. G.N. Reddy,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Shankar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notices have been issued to all the respondents except
respondent No.1 as ordered by the Hon'ble Court.
Respondent Nos. 5, 7, 11, 14, 18 and 19 are awaited.
Counsel for the petitioner seeks dasti notice against the
above unserved respondents. Granted. Take steps. If
steps taken, issue dasti notice. Await return of notice.
The remaining served respondents are granted four
weeks time for filing counter affidavit.

...2/-

Item No.107 : 2 :

It is submitted that respondent No. 16 has filed
Vakalatnama through Ms. Tatini Basu, advocate but her name
is not shown in the cause list. Update the data.

List the matter on 2.5.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar