

ü

ITEM NO.57

REGISTRAR COURT.2 SECTION X  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 46 OF 2012  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

BAVI PAPI REDDY BARRENKA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIS EXCELLENCY GOVERNOR OF A.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents and office report ))

Date: 25/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek R. Shukla,Adv.

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani,Adv.  
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co. ,Adv

Mr. P.Vinay Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv

Mr. G.N.Reddy ,Adv  
Mr. M. Rambabu,Adv.

Ms. Tatini Basu ,Adv  
Ms. Filza Moonis,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner granted four weeks time for filing proof of dasti service in relation to respondent No. 18. Respondent No. 3, 4 and 10 have filed counter affidavit. The remaining respondents who appeared later seek four more weeks time to file counter affidavit. Granted.  
List the matter on 21.11.2012.

|  
|s

|  
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)  
| Registrar

|  
|