

@
ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.14

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 46 OF 2012

BAVI PAPI REDDY BARRENKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIS EXCELLENCY GOVERNER OF A.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents and office report))

Date: 04/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.
Ms. Vismai Rao, Adv.
Mr. Hitendra Nath Rath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.
Mr. Gaichangpou Gangmei, Adv.

For M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Adv.

Mr. P.Vinay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Suyodhan Byrapaneni, Adv.
Ms. Filza Moonis, Adv.
Mohd. Wasay Khan, Adv.
Ms. Tatini Basu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this writ petition along with S.L.P.(C) Nos. 23164-23165
of 2012, 23171 of 2012, 23807-23808 of 2012, 24313 of 2012, 25219-
25220 of 2012, 27593 of 2012 and 9656 of 2013.

To be notified for final disposal on 13th August, 2013.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master